delivery date of first use, or 60,000 miles,
whichever occurs first.

A Genuine Kia accessory installed by an
Authorized Kia Dealer after the vehicle was
delivered to the original retail purchaser or first
put into service shall be warranted for twelve
(12) months or twelve thousand (12,000) miles,
whichever occurs first, from the date of purchase
or installation of the accessory.

An air conditioning system installed by Kia or an
Authorized Kia Dealer covered for twelve-
(12)months or twelve thousand(12,000) miles,
whichever occurs first, or the remainder of the
New Vehicle Limited Warranty, whichever is
greater, from the date of installation. Over-The-
Counter : Genuine Kia Parts Including
(Audio,Air-Conditioning),Genuine Kia
accessories or service parts,purchased over-the-